https://govt.westlaw.com/calregs/Document/IF9404E03418D413893F969B99370A8EC?viewType=FullText&originationContext=documenttoc&transitionType=CategoryPageItem&contextData=(sc.Default)

Use Permit 
Type 

Activity Description 

1A Cultivation;   Indoor. Up to five thousand (5,000) square feet of 
canopy space 

2A Cultivation;   Indoor. Five thousand one (5,001) to ten thousand 
(10,000) square feet of canopy space. 

3A Cultivation;   Cultivation; Indoor.  Ten thousand one (10,001) to 
twenty two thousand (22,000) square feet of canopy 
space. 

6 Manufacture 1 for products not using volatile solvents. 

7 Manufacture Manufacturer 2 for products using volatile solvents. 

8 Testing Laboratory  

10 Retailer General 

10A Retailer No more than three (3) retail sites